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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        LAP1    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
Craig Vining           M4549          0/0     3:09:27             3:09:27
Michelle Gochis        F4044          0/0     3:44:51             3:44:51
Raj Patel              M4549          1/6     1:54:53    4:58     4:07:50
Matt Wiley             M3539          1/4     1:56:43    5:02     4:11:28
Jeanne Bennett         F3539          1/4     2:12:14    5:06     4:14:53
Mark Myers             M5559          0/0     4:20:05             4:20:05
Marlon Onco            M5054          1/2     2:12:13    5:23     4:28:33
Kris Lowry             M3539          2/4     2:05:14    5:47     4:48:22
Vincent Ma             M4044          1/6     2:10:48    5:49     4:50:23
Angela Morris          F3034          1/3     2:22:14    6:11     5:08:27
Aaron Vokoun           M3539          3/4     2:35:30    6:20     5:16:06
Matt Stultz            M2024          1/2     2:10:52    6:21     5:16:49
Rick Wilson            M4044          2/6     2:31:00    6:24     5:19:40
Glen Stanley           M4044          3/6     2:24:06    6:27     5:22:15
Donovan Cotner         M4044          4/6     2:31:11    6:30     5:24:12
Jon Williams           M3539          4/4     2:28:40    6:32     5:26:30
Thomas Gilbert         M4044          5/6     2:47:29    6:46     5:38:06
Zack Kirkendoll        M2024          2/2     2:35:28    6:47     5:39:07
Tim Dreiling           M4549          2/6     2:35:41    6:48     5:39:37
Justin Chalker         M3034          1/3     2:40:15    6:52     5:43:15
Gayle McKinnon         F3539          2/4     2:49:09    6:58     5:48:19
James Hooko            M4549          3/6     2:36:18    7:03     5:52:29
Parker Elliott         M1315          1/1     2:16:24    7:07     5:55:09
James Morales          M2529          1/1     2:31:09    7:12     5:59:31
Lisa Schwarz           F4044          1/4     2:45:46    7:17     6:03:22
Susan Nerren-Bryant    F5054          1/2     2:50:13    7:17     6:03:42
Kelvin Reid            M5054          2/2     2:53:07    7:18     6:04:34
Gordon Purser          M5559          1/2     3:01:28    7:28     6:13:14
Ron Bogart             M4549          4/6     2:45:46    7:35     6:18:59
Christa King           F4044          2/4     2:45:46    7:39     6:21:52
Michele Brown          F4044          3/4     2:58:11    7:39     6:22:17
Alexis Davidson        M5559          2/2     2:59:31    7:42     6:24:51
Andrew Aguirre         M3034          2/3     2:47:25    7:49     6:30:18
Paige Bashaw           F4549          1/2     3:02:44    8:00     6:39:21
Rj Chiles              M4044          6/6     3:08:24    8:14     6:51:09
Kathryn Ivey           F3539          3/4     3:08:24    8:14     6:51:10
Chris Clay             M4549          5/6     3:13:39    8:23     6:59:02
Rebecca Henderson      F4044          4/4     3:20:28    8:29     7:03:45
Diana Khaksar          F3034          2/3     2:57:33    8:35     7:08:49
Char1es Kalmar         M3034          3/3     2:38:48    8:45     7:17:23
Emily Base             F4549          2/2     3:12:35    8:45     7:17:29
Micah Weaver           M4549          6/6     3:07:23    9:01     7:30:19
Natalie Ehrlich        F5559          1/1     3:38:13    9:11     7:38:22
Carol Hughes           F5054          2/2     3:34:44    9:42     8:04:18
Lindsay York           F3034          3/3     3:53:27    9:56     8:16:35
Tiffaney Cooper        F3539          4/4     3:53:29    9:56     8:16:35
Carol Goldsmith        F6569          1/1     3:56:12   10:19     8:35:06
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